

Market Release

22 May 2018

Serko announced as early adopter of Qantas Distribution Platform

Serko has today been announced as an early adopter of the Qantas Distribution Platform (QDP).

For more information about the Qantas Distribution Platform refer to the Qantas Distribution Platform Media Release:

https://www.qantasnewsroom.com.au/media-releases/new-qantas-technology-platform-to-enhance-customer-experience-with-trade-partners/

Serko does not expect this to have a material impact to its results for the 2019 financial year.

ENDS

For Investor Relations queries please contact:

Susan Putt Chief Financial Officer, Serko +64 9 309 4754 investor.relations@serko.com